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State Senator District 01 7433 9071 7431 234 24169 2361 1628 3899 99 7987 32156

State Senator District 02 3346 26491 7316 151 37304 729 2216 2168 51 5164 42468

State Senator District 03 5106 19116 8175 235 32632 1246 2001 2803 68 6118 38750

State Senator District 04 6824 17170 10440 246 34680 1322 1810 3179 79 6390 41070

State Senator District 05 7614 19855 12055 257 39781 1105 1954 3210 85 6354 46135

State Senator District 06 6502 18098 10702 243 35545 1091 1832 2875 94 5892 41437

State Senator District 07 6862 18783 10482 261 36388 1308 1979 3032 80 6399 42787

State Senator District 08 7330 22960 10025 416 40731 1108 2534 2529 110 6281 47012

State Senator District 09 5411 20515 9323 237 35486 912 2266 3156 80 6414 41900

State Senator District 10 8376 11143 9148 423 29090 2132 2209 3829 224 8394 37484

State Senator District 11 10432 17521 13680 346 41979 1313 1664 3038 95 6110 48089

State Senator District 12 6595 18766 10901 279 36541 1009 1756 2945 71 5781 42322

State Senator District 13 7393 14356 9187 212 31148 1406 1653 3053 87 6199 37347

State Senator District 14 12582 15987 16807 395 45771 1558 1686 3418 91 6753 52524

State Senator District 15 11906 6115 8396 276 26693 2766 999 3376 129 7270 33963

State Senator District 16 14659 11960 11624 352 38595 2053 1352 2857 92 6354 44949

State Senator District 17 12171 4135 7369 324 23999 3624 965 3585 118 8292 32291

State Senator District 18 18840 6539 10164 355 35898 3413 1049 3126 119 7707 43605

State Senator District 19 8172 18358 11743 248 38521 1159 1708 3137 69 6073 44594

State Senator District 20 11758 11603 11917 359 35637 1995 1289 3116 101 6501 42138

State Senator District 21 12554 15862 15476 412 44304 1597 1715 3069 89 6470 50774

State Senator District 22 13384 13740 12355 363 39842 1682 1262 2404 82 5430 45272

State Senator District 23 10771 17734 16103 355 44963 1173 1358 2695 99 5325 50288

State Senator District 24 9091 15530 13758 325 38704 1252 1539 3308 90 6189 44893

State Senator District 25 11109 7162 11889 280 30440 3049 1546 4191 158 8944 39384

State Senator District 26 8883 13392 11842 311 34428 1486 1243 3070 96 5895 40323

State Senator District 27 8007 16488 11778 223 36496 1607 1465 2960 74 6106 42602

State Senator District 28 6399 18135 10660 240 35434 971 1631 2965 52 5619 41053

State Senator District 29 8047 15755 14164 188 38154 987 1228 2853 58 5126 43280

State Senator District 30 9317 14594 12989 265 37165 1449 1435 3592 89 6565 43730

State Senator District 31 11469 7199 8927 270 27865 2922 958 3399 101 7380 35245

State Senator District 32 8878 16757 12747 192 38574 1277 1396 2900 62 5635 44209

State Senator District 33 10191 16644 13213 216 40264 1047 1271 2836 53 5207 45471

State Senator District 34 8106 15024 13684 226 37040 951 1151 2756 48 4906 41946

State Senator District 35 9288 13585 13846 254 36973 1433 1342 4072 88 6935 43908

State Senator District 36 13464 10813 10329 361 34967 2301 1430 3565 145 7441 42408

State Senator District 37 12781 11535 13809 367 38492 1853 1350 3158 96 6457 44949

State Senator District 38 11144 13087 12804 331 37366 1561 1261 2866 86 5774 43140

State Senator District 39 12916 7418 11097 401 31832 2717 1139 3746 162 7764 39596

State Senator District 40 13175 10586 12741 370 36872 1904 1183 3302 121 6510 43382

State Senator District 41 9974 12581 13116 311 35982 1854 1331 3762 88 7035 43017

State Senator District 42 10372 15815 14969 300 41456 1179 1220 2872 85 5356 46812
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State Senator District 43 17579 7704 14134 312 39729 3010 1031 3634 112 7787 47516

State Senator District 44 7288 16504 9534 269 33595 1274 1678 2947 103 6002 39597

State Senator District 45 19580 4791 11605 328 36304 4914 1279 4424 126 10743 47047

State Senator District 46 10215 15638 13238 294 39385 1210 1415 3039 69 5733 45118

State Senator District 47 10614 15361 15485 315 41775 1781 1598 3629 85 7093 48868

State Senator District 48 7771 14364 12013 282 34430 1480 1624 3444 101 6649 41079

State Senator District 49 10937 7911 11550 344 30742 2752 1345 5008 153 9258 40000

State Senator District 50 10654 11070 11388 290 33402 1932 1428 3857 97 7314 40716

Totals 503,270 701,321 588,128 14,844 1,807,563 88,215 75,402 162,654 4,810 331,081 2,138,644
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